
From: O'Donnell, Charles (DPS/MSP) <Charles.O'Donnell@gnb.ca>
To: nschuster@aamva.orgnschuster@aamva.org 

julie.allen@dor.mo.govjulie.allen@dor.mo.gov 
lucinda.babers@dc.govlucinda.babers@dc.gov 
marcia.adams@scdmv.netmarcia.adams@scdmv.net

CC: turner.glenn@hsmv.state.fl.usturner.glenn@hsmv.state.fl.us 
GValverde@DMV.CA.govGValverde@DMV.CA.gov

Date: 9/1/2007 9:45:00 PM
Subject: Re: Confidential - Business Opportunity Activities

Neil:

It is good to see we are moving ahead on this.

Would you please clarify,,, is the 120 days, until report delivery, calendar or working days?

Chuck

Sent from my BlackBerry Wireless Handheld

-----Original Message-----
From: Schuster, Neil <nschuster@aamva.org>
To: Allen, Julie <julie.allen@dor.mo.gov>; Babers, Lucinda <lucinda.babers@dc.gov>; Adams, Marcia <marcia. 
adams@scdmv.net>
CC: Turner, Glenn <turner.glenn@hsmv.state.fl.us>; Valverde, George <Gvalverde@dmv.ca.gov>; O'Donnell, Charles 
(DPS/MSP)
Sent: Sat Sep 01 20:33:24 2007
Subject: Confidential - Business Opportunity Activities

Confidential
Dear Business Opportunities Committee members:
I just wanted to let you know that I am proceeding with PRM Consulting to obtain a quote to provide services to support our 
"clean slate" look at AAMVA. Mark Heller estimates that he can conduct this effort in about 120 days, including a statement 
on AAMVA's core mission and core services (with leadership and staff input).
This effort will be underway as soon as possible, and will help the Committee in conducting its activities. At this point, this 
activity has not been shared with staff.

Best regards,
Neil
Neil D. Schuster
President & CEO
AAMVA
nschuster@aamva.org <mailto:nschuster@aamva.org>
office: 703.908.5766; cell: 703.270.8932 
www.aamva.org <http://www.aamva.org/> 
AAMVA's members in the United States and Canada work collaboratively to support and improve motor vehicle 
administration, safety, identification security and law enforcement.
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